
ARKANSAS LOTTERY COMMISSION 
MEMBERSHIP and CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
 
President Pro Tem Appointees 
 
Mr. Derrick W. Smith 
Mitchell, Williams, Selig, Gates 
   and Woodyard 
425 West Capitol, Suite 1800 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
Telephone:  501-688-8800 
dsmith@mwlaw.com 
 
Mrs. Patty L. Shipp 
Hightower Oil & Petroleum, Inc. 
P.O. Box 36 
Plumerville, AR  72127 
Telephone:  501-354-4780 
pattys@hightoweroil.com 
 
The Honorable Ray Thornton 
P.O. Box 826 
Little Rock, AR  72203-0826 
Telephone:  501-663-4040 
rhthornton@ualr.edu 
 
Alternate Address: 
33 Scenic Boulevard 
Little Rock, AR  72207 

 
 
Speaker of the House Appointees 
 
Mr. Mike Malone 
1134 Skyline Drive 
Fayetteville, AR  72701 
Telephone:  479-387-5590 
mikemalone@nwacouncil.org 
 
 
Mr. Joe White 
1915 Centennial Club Drive 
Conway, AR  72034 
Telephone:  501-514-4670 
jmwhite@conwaycorp.net 
 
 
Dr. Susan Ward-Jones 
432 Danner Cove 
Marion, AR  72364 
Telephone:  870-732-6520 
Work:  870-739-2137 
swjones100@sbcglobal.net 
 

 
 
Governor's Appointees 
 
Ms. Dianne Lamberth 
725 Eagle Mountain Boulevard  
Batesville, AR  72501 
W: 870-251-2371 
H: 870-698-1780 
mdlamberth@suddenlink.net 
 
Dr. George Hammons 
100 East Packard Street 
Warren, AR  71671 
W: 501-370-5334 
H: 870-226-3505 
ghammons@philander.edu 
 
Mr. Ben Pickard 
144 Pinon  
Searcy, AR  72143 
H: 501-268-5717 
C: 501-305-9305 
bfpickard@asub.edu 
 


